116
WLOCKLP30
WLOCKLP
WLOCKL50S
WLOCKLR
D
 D
 L
 H
 W
 D  D
 L
 H
 W
 H
 L
 D
 D
 W
Waterlocks
Type WLOCKLP
•	 Suitable for exhaust hose with an internal diameter
of Ø 30 mm
Type WLOCKLR
•	 Suitable for exhaust hose with internal diameter of
Ø 40, 45 or 50 mm
Type WLOCKLS and WLOCKLP
•	 Suitable for exhaust hose with internal diameter of
Ø 50, 60, 75 or 90 mm
Easy installation
Once the engine of your boat has stopped, a VETUS waterlock of the correctly chosen capacity will make sure that water will not
backflow into the engine. All VETUS waterlocks are provided with a drain plug for winter storage.
Type
Capacity
(L)
Hose I.D.
Ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
WLOCKLP30 2,3 30 180 90 180
Exhaust systems
Type
Capacity
(L)
Hose I.D.
Ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
WLOCKL40R 4,3 40 372 110 212
WLOCKL45R 4,3 45 372 110 212
WLOCKL50R 4,3 50 372 110 212
Type
Capacity
(L)
Hose I.D.
Ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
WLOCKL50S 10,5 50 530 138 290
WLOCKLP60 10,5 60 530 138 290
WLOCKLP75 10,5 75 530 138 290
WLOCKLP90 10,5 90 530 138 290